
 
 

14UD Schedule 19 March to 10 July 2015 
 
 
 

Month                 Date Day Group Line Equipment Beam Energy Ion 
Source 

External 
Funding 

March 19 
20 

Thu  
Fri 

TPS test + CHLE Service 
Platform Maintenance       

 21 
22 

Sat  
Sun       

 

23 
24 
25 
26 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 

AMS 7  36Cl 
14MV McS  

 27 Fri AMS Test      

 28 
29 

Sat 
Sun       

April 

30 
31 
1 
2 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 

AMS 5 
 

 
 

Mn, Zr 
14MV McS  

Good Friday 

Easter 
Monday 

3 
4 
5 
6 

Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 

Carter – Fusion Group B  7Li GC  

 7 
8 

Tue 
Wed Fusion Group or AMS test/TPS test      

 9 
10 

Thu 
Fri Stuchbery – GAMMA Group 2  74Ge + 74Se 

200MV GC Mixed 
Sample 

 
11 
12 

Sat 
Sun       

 13 
14 
15 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

AMS 5  Be 
8MV McS  

 
16 
17 

Thu 
Fri Fusion Group or AMS test      

 
18 
19 

Sat 
Sun       

 20 Mon 3rd Year – G. Lane Ø  12C, 16O, Ti GC  

 

21 
22 
23 

Tue 
Wed 
Thu 

AMS 5 S.R. Bi 
4MV actinides McS  

 24 Fri       

ANZAC Day 25 
26 

Sat 
Sun Carter – Fusion Group   7Li, 3+ GC  

 27 Mon 3rd Year – G. Lane  Ø  C, O, Ti GC  

 28 
29 
30 

Tue 
Wed 
Thu 

Palazzo, Lane – GAMMA Group 1  13C 
70MeV GC 3 

May 1 Fri Cook, Carter – Fusion Group B  6Li   

 2 
3 

Sat 
Sun       

 4 Mon 3rd Year – G. Lane Ø   GC  

 5 Tue TPS Test      

 6 Wed Master of Nuclear Science – G. Lane 1  Fe GC  

 7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

Overseas Users (US) – G. Lane 
GAMMA  Group   7Li 

14.5MV GC  



June 

14 
- 
14 

Thu 
- 
Sun 

TO + Lifting Platform      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
1 
2 
3 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 

Overseas Users – T. Kibedi GAMMA 
Group 6 Lg He P+ 

6,9 – 11 MeV GC  

 4 
5 

Sat 
Sun       

 6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 

AMS 5 S.R. Actinides 
4MV McS  
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